R — — - ——
i

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT ' s

SIATDARD FUAM 30, JULY (966
GEVENAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION

D PROC REC (4] CFR) 1-1410) ]
1 Al DMENT / MODEICATION NO. 2 EPFECTIVE DATE 3 REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQUEST NO & PROECT NO. (I appiuatic)
9 Six (6) UG 1 6 1979
5. ISSUED aY - CODE 6 ADMINISTERED Y (If siber thaw black 3/ oF |
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission \E\“R\.
Division of Contracts “““
Washington, D. C. 20555
@ rAME Mx:’m co I ry j IR L L-—_"—— . TMENDMENT OF
- [ soucnanon ~o
r The kegents of the University of
"1Chig‘ﬂ DATED e (Sew bleck 9)
( Sevees, cory,
cowmry. siate, Division of Research Development OOMCANGN & -01-77-
P ZZ;M Administration m‘“"“";’;'zaln
Research Administration Buildin
L_ Ann A:bor:‘c"l 48109 g ks EJ DATED (See bisch 11)

9 THIS BLOCK APPLIES OMLY TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
anded o st forth i bieck 112 Mh-“a..s‘dbmcdoﬁm[j.unu“,muownm

Dh* o os ol ot ™

Owﬂuwwdhwwbﬂuﬁhuwﬁdah i o - nded, ¥y ore of the ‘ollowing methods:

(@) By wgning ond copen of Mis o wnd: (B) By ocknewiedging wt ol s dment on soch copy of the offer swbmitted, or (¢] By separate lefter or leleg

whith inivdes @ rete o he ok nd dment numbens. FALURE OF YOUR ACKMOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE ISSUING OFFICE PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND
cw-*dmw,mucﬁup-qb‘“hbm

DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER i, by vitve of " amendment you desrs lo
o0 latur, provded weh telagram o lefter mokes reference te the selicietion and i dment, ond » d priow W e spening hovr and dete specified

10 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If requmed )

B&R N>. 10-19-03-04-3 FIN NO. B10499 £8.802.00
11, THIS MOCK APPLES OMLY TO MOODWICATIONS OF CONTRACTS, ORDERS
(01 [ ™ Crange Order s issved .
The Changes st fort in block 12 ore mode W the sbove numbered conract/ erder.
(51 [] T obom sumbered comroct/order '+ medifad o rohet e odmansierve (sch o8 changes in poying oMice, ap rapriohon data, et | st ferh m block 12.

,«_mutual agreement of both parties

lllmM‘ 4 | Agr " d o pr o outh
® modifies he cheve aumbered contract os st farth in bleck 12
12 DESCRIFTION OF AMENDMENT/ MODIFICATION

1) Regarding Article I -Statement of Work. Section C, Task 2 - Pilot Test Phase, add the
following new paragraph:

“The contractor is to make a determination as to the major causes(s) of poor
performance by participants in the first round of the pilot test on personnel
dosimetry performance testing now being conducted for the NRC by the University

of Michigan. This determination is to be made through site visits to a
representative sample of the 58 pa-*icipating processors. The number of processors
in the sample shall not exceed nine; the processors to be included in the sample
shall be recommended by Philip Plato of the University of Michigan and approved

by R. E. Alexander; travel expenditures for this modification of contract not to
exceed $4,000."

The above work shail be performed in accordance with the contractor's proposal
transmitted via letters Plawchan/Gustave dated June 15, 1979 and June 27, 1979

which are incorporated herein by this reference.. 998 334
Lacopt o8 pronded “eren, ofl terms ond condid of he do # referenced = block § oy b fore changed unchonged ond m Wil torce and efect
E]
fmm - . m CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 1S REQUIRED Po SIGN THIS DOCUMENT n[o RETURN 4 comes 10 ssunc oma
-~
T4 NAME OF CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR FE= OF AMERICA \(\\L‘C N _—ﬁ’
- A JSaltleusn < e N e S
g (Segnonse of penon ovthoried o wgn \ [Signature of Comtracting OWcer) -
(13 NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or promt) [Te DaTE SIGNED 18 NAME OF CONTRACTING QFFICER [ Type or primi) 9 OATE SIGNE. |
C. W. Matthews, Controller 3 = : _) ;
' o 71979 Kellogg V. Morton ks <\
Jo-101 4 UL GOVINmmINT PRIMTING GFPICE 1974 o-n--n)

7909280 72/




Modification No. 6 to
Contract No. NRC-01-77-180
Page 2 of 2

Section B, Reporting Requirements is changed to require submission of the
“Procedures Manual” by September 1, 1979 vice 30 days after completion of
Task 2.

Regarding Article Il - Period of Performance

The period of performance is hereby extended by one (1) month from
twenty-four (24) months to twenty-five (25) months in order to allow time
for completion of the additional work.

Regarding Article III - Consideration, Section A, Estimated Cost -- In
paragraphs 1 and 2 respectively, delete the amount "$199,585.00" and
substitute the amount "$208,387.00" in lieu thereof.

The above changes increases the amount obligated by $8,802 70. It is
estimated that the additional obligated amount shall be ali cated in
accordance with the cost breakdowns provided by the UniverSity of Michigan
letters Plawchan/Gustave, dated June 15, 1979 and June 27, 1979 which are
incorporated herein by this reference.

998 337



